WEB
04/2020
Socket head button screw ISO 7380
Stainless steel A2BHC
- Conforms to ISO 7380
- ��M�aterial:
stainless steel 302/304-A2
- �Hexagonal socket
- Sold by the packet
stainless steel
Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
N° packets 1+ 2+ 4+
Discounts List -20% On request
Thread Length Qty. per Price per
 Part number ØM Pitch L ØD K S packet packet
BHC4-8/SS/B M4 0,70 8 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 4 12,03 F
BHC4-10/SS/B M4 0,70 10 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 4 12,38 F
BHC4-12/SS/B M4 0,70 12 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 4 19,25 F
BHC4-16/SS/B M4 0,70 16 7,6 2,20 2,5 500 - 20,28 F
BHC5-10/SS/B M5 0,80 10 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 4 21,66 F
BHC5-12/SS/B M5 0,80 12 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 4 30,09 F
BHC5-16/SS/B M5 0,80 16 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 - 32,84 F
BHC5-20/SS/B M5 0,80 20 9,5 2,75 3,0 500 4 35,93 F
BHC6-12/SS/B M6 1,00 12 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 4 33,36 F
BHC6-16/SS/B M6 1,00 16 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 - 39,90 F
BHC6-20/SS/B M6 1,00 20 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 4 46,25 F
BHC6-25/SS/B M6 1,00 25 10,5 3,30 4,0 500 - 43,68 F
BHC8-16/SS/B M8 1,25 16 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 4 30,40 F
BHC8-20/SS/B M8 1,25 20 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 4 34,39 F
BHC8-25/SS/B M8 1,25 25 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 - 38,03 F
BHC8-30/SS/B M8 1,25 30 14,0 4,40 5,0 200 - 34,87 F
Stock*
K L
ØM
S